DATASHEET RFSGXX
Specification v2.64
Microwave Signal Generator from 9 kHz to 26.5 GHz
Document size:
1 title page
18 content pages
b. 2021 AnaPico Inc. - www.anapico.com –

Page 15 – RFSGXXG Specification v2.64 Feb. 2021 AnaPico Inc. - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
HOST MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
RFSG12G RFSG12G 12 GHz MW Signal Generator
RFSG20G RFSG20G 20 GHz MW Signal Generator
RFSG26G RFSG26G 26 GHz MW Signal Generator
RFSG12G/20G Option 9K Frequency range extension to 9 kHz
RFSG12G/20G Option PE3 Mechanical step attenuator (12 & 20 GHz version)
RFSG26G Option PE3 Mechanical step attenuator (26 GHz version)
RFSGxx Option HP Higher output power
RFSGxx Option FS Ultra-fast switching speed